
 

   

 

1st February 2026 

 

Great Marlow School: Eduqas GCSE Music Composition Unit intervention sessions 
 
Dear Parent / Carer, 
 
We are pleased to inform you that Year 11 GCSE Music pupils will be taking part in a series of one-to-one 
composition support sessions in the lead-up to their composition submission. 
 
These sessions will take place outside of normal lesson time and are designed to provide pupils with 
individual, focused feedback on their compositions. During each session, pupils will receive tailored 
guidance on structure, harmony, melody, development of ideas, and meeting the GCSE assessment criteria. 
Experience shows that this targeted support can make a significant difference and can greatly improve 
pupils’ grades in the composition unit, often by at least a grade and sometimes by several grades. 
 
Each pupil has been allocated a session on a Monday or Wednesday in B12 between 3:00–4:00pm. 
Attendance is strongly recommended, as this is a valuable opportunity for pupils to refine their work and 
address any areas for improvement before final submission. 
 

Mon 9th Feb 3-4pm Arthur Booth 

Wed 11th Feb 3-4pm Clara Burge 

Mon 23rd Feb 3-4pm Isabelle Byrne 

Wed 25th Feb 3-4pm Rosanna Di Donna 

Mon 2nd March 3-4pm Grace Hull 

Wed 4th March 3-4pm Amelie Jones 

Mon 9th March 3-4pm Grace Puddephatt 

Wed 11th March 3-4pm Luke Quann 

Mon 16th March 3-4pm Diyari Rodgers 

Wed 18th March 3-4pm Jamie Trillow 

Mon 23rd March 3-4pm Emma Verity 

Wed 25th March 3-4pm Dan Wetenhall 

 
If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to get in touch. Thank you for your continued 
support. 
Yours faithfully 
Mrs M Green 
Head of Music 


